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First Name Surname Email School

Current 

Assignment &

Entitlement

Grades 

Previously 

Taught

Grade/ Subject 

Preference

%

Preferred

Do you Own 

Your 

Assignment?

Willing 

to change 

schools?

Full Year 

Partial Week

 or 

Partial Day?

Juli Prasad prasad_j@surreyschools.ca Fleetwood Park Secondary Math, 100%  Gr. 8 to 11 English or Math 20% No Yes
Partial-Day for 

full year

Jenny Brown brown_jennifer@surreyschools.ca Douglas Elementary
Grade 6/7 60% 

Entitlement 100%
Gr. 5-7 Gr. 6/7 60% Yes No

Partial-Week 

for full year

Kiera Wladichuk wladichuk_k@surreyschools.ca Crescent Park Elementary Grade 4/5 100% Gr. 4-7 Gr. 4/5 80% Yes No
Partial-Week 

for full year

Sylvia Godwin godwin_s@surreyschools.ca Crescent Park Elementary Grade 2/3 1.0 FTE K-3 Gr.2 and/or Gr.3
 0.6 FTE 

(Three days)
 Yes No

Partial-Week 

for full year

Tara Wolczuk wolczuk_t@surreyschools.ca Enver Creek Secondary 20%
Math/Science 

Gr. 8-11

Math/Science Gr. 

8-11
20% No Yes

Partial-Week 

for full year

Julie Roberts roberts_julie@surreyschools.ca Kirkbride Elementary 100 % K-2 & Library K-3 & Library 20%
80% Library 

Position
No

Partial-Day for 

full year

Nicole Curtis curtis_n@surreyschools.ca
Priority Practices - will be 

moving to elementary

Helping Teacher 

(moving to classroom) 

100%

K-12
Intermediate & 

Gr. 5
80% Yes Yes

Partial-Week 

for full year

Leah Hagerty hagerty_l@surreyschools.ca Adams Road Elementary 1.0 K-3 K or 1 .4, .6, .5 No Yes
Partial-Week 

for full year

Michelle Hagenson hagenson_m@surreyschools.ca Jesse Lee Elementary .3 
Primary mostly 

K/1
Primary 30% No Yes

Partial-Week 

for full year

Gina  Carpenter carpenter_gina@surreyschools.ca Guildford Park Secondary 100% Gr. 8-12

Math 8, Science 8, 

PHE, Indigenous 

Graduation Support 

Block 

80% Yes No
Partial-Week 

for full year
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Christina  Shyong shyong_c@surreyschools.ca
Invergarry Adult Education 

Centre

TOC working Mon-

Thurs

Gr. 9-12, 

Science/Math

Gr. 10-12 Math, 

Chemistry, 

Physics

20% on 

Fridays only
No  Yes

Partial-Week 

for full year
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